
Veterans Day, no classes**		 Mon., November 11

Offices closed*

Monday class schedule in effect		  Tues., November 12

Course withdrawal deadline 		  Fri., November 15

Grade/Pass/Fail declaration deadline	 Fri., November 15

Thanksgiving Recess, no classes**		  Wed., Nov 27 – Sun., Dec 1
Offices* and residence halls close at noon on 	 Wed., Nov. 27	

Residence halls reopen			  Sun., Dec 1, noon	

Classes end	  		  Mon., December 9, 10:00 pm

Final Examinations			   Tues., Dec. 10 –Sat. Dec. 14, 
				    10:00 p.m.

Residence halls close 			  Sun., December 15, noon
(Subject to change in the event of snow days; Students must leave res. halls no later 

than 24 hrs. after last scheduled exam)

Final Exam Snow Day (if needed)		  Sun., Dec. 15

Final grade submission deadline		  Thurs., December 19, 10:00 p.m.


